To what extent do you approve or disapprove of the performance of the following people in response to the COVID-19 crisis? - U.S. President Donald Trump

OMPOSITION
Total BC AB SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ Kids No Kids
<S60K <S100K
A B C D E F G H | J K L

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 148 90 119 419 164 66 227 145 268 250 268 738
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 135 114 62 387 240 67 297 162 244 190 266 740
161 9 39 7 49 36 22 64 26 31 24 53 108
Top 2 Box (Net) 16% 7% 34% 12% 13% 15% 32% 21% 16% 13% 13% 20% 15%
ACDE* * ACDE* 1 *
47 1 9 * 11 17 9 17 7 9 10 16 31
Strongly approve 5% 1% 8% * 3% 7% 14% 6% 4% 4% 5% 6% 4%
A* * A ACD* *
114 8 30 7 38 19 12 47 19 23 15 37 77
Somewhat approve 11% 6% 26% 11% 10% 8% 18% 16% 12% 9% 8% 14% 10%
ACDE* * A* J *
845 126 75 55 339 205 46 233 136 213 165 213 632
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 84% 93% 66% 88% 87% 85% 68% 79% 84% 87% 87% 80% 85%
BF * BF* BF BF * * G G
200 19 23 11 84 52 11 64 25 53 37 68 132
Somewhat disapprove 20% 14% 20% 18% 22% 22% 16% 21% 16% 22% 19% 26% 18%
* * * * L
644 107 52 44 255 153 35 170 111 159 129 144 500
Strongly disapprove 64% 79% 46% 70% 66% 64% 52% 57% 68% 65% 68% 54% 68%
BDEF * BF* B B * * G K
1006 135 114 62 387 240 67 297 162 244 190 266 740
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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